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COMPANY AN TECHNOLOGY

CUSTOM RADIATION SHIELDING PRODUCTS

Divisions of Marswell Metal Industries Ltd.

APPLICATION FOR CREDIT - AMERICAN CUSTOMERS

COMPANY INFORMATION:

Company Name: Tel: Fax:

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:

Type of Business: Date Established (Years in Business):

Accounts Payable Contact:

Federal Identification Number:

SHIPPING ADDRESS (if different from above):

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:

BANKING INFORMATION:

Name of Bank:

Address:
City: State: Zip Code:
Manager: Account Number:

TRADE REFERENCES (minimum of 4 complete references):

Company Name City/State Telephone Number Fax Number
1)
2)
3)
4)

4140 Morris Drive, Burlington, Ontario Canada L7L 5L6 - Tel: 905.637.3862 - Toll-Free: 800.381.5335 - Fax: 905.637.8841
sales@marsmetal.com * www.marsmetal.com - www.marshield.com - www.marskeel.com


http://www.marsmetal.com
http://www.marshield.com
http://www.marskeel.com
mailto:sales@marsmetal.com
http://www.marsmetal.com
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http://www.marskeel.com
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